1282017 All Report-MHRD, National Insttutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

WL
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
hoad Government of India

L]
nl (INIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR1-M-M-54104

| =G0 Back yocs/Home)
Institute Name: KRUPANIDHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS ebiids e
Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 201617 201516 01415 201314 201213 201112
PE2 Years Program(s)] 180 180 - - - -
“Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
@ No.of  No.of | Wihin  Outside  Outside  Economically Socially No.of No.of No.
programs  Male  Female Students State  Swaie  Country Backword  Challenged students  students  students  stu
of allyears) ~Students ~ Students (ncluding (ncluding (ncluding (ncluding  (SC/ST#OBC receiving  receiving receiving
male&  male&  male&  maled Including  Freeships /  Freeships | Freeships/ rec
female)  female)  female) female) male&  Scholarships Scholarships ~Scholarships  any
female) fromthe  from from the e
Stateand Instition  Private sch
Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG2vears 233 46 279 ks 28 6 52 2 2 10 o 2
program(s))

Placement & Higher Studies

+ . 2 Years Programis)l: Placement & higher stuies for previous 3 years

* Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating  No. of Median salary of placed  No. of student
vear students intake in the  students admitted in  Year in minimum stipulated time _ students ~ graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for H
placed Studies
(@01314) 180 102 (201415) 93 60 200000 (TWO LAKH) o
(01415 180 87 Q01516 70 40 200000 (Two Lakh ) 2
201516 180 127 @01647) 114 60 300000 (Three Lakh ) o

Ph.D Student Details *
¥
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program tll 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time o

“Part Time. o




1282017 Al Report-MHRD, National Insttutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No.of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

201617 201516 201415
Full Time o o 0
Part Time o 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 201617 201516 01415
Utiised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amoun
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
Ubrary 350064 (Three Lakh Sixty four ) 253974 (Two Lakh Fifty Three 489506 (Four Lakn Eight
Thousand Nine Hundred Thousand five hundrec
Seventy Four )
New Equipment for Laboratories 798572 (Seven Lakh Ninety Eight 1000754 (Ten Lakh Sven 831314 Eighty Lok Thi
Thousand five Hundred Seventy  Hundred Ninety Four ) thousand Three Hundrt
Two) fourteen)
Engineering Workshops 820542 (Eight Lakh Twenty 710769 (SEVEN Lakth Ten 386273 (Three Lok Eigl
Thousand Five Hundred Forty  Thousand Seven hundred Sixty  Thousand Two Hundrec
Two) Nine) Three)
Studios 347331 (Three Lakh Forty Seven 229181 (Two Lakh Twenty nine 587359 (Five Lakn Eight
ousand Three Hundred Thirty  thousand one hundred Eighty  Thousand Three Hundr
one) one) Nine )
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding. 677109 (Six Lakh Seventy Seven 573939 (Five Lakh Seventy Three 444884 (Four Lakh Forty
expenditure on Land and Bullding) Thousand one hundred nine)  Thousand Nine hundred Thirty  Thousand Eight Hundre
Nine only ) four only )
Annual Operational Expenditure
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 11646180 (one crore Sixteen 11245358 (one crore Twelve Lakh 17747904 (One Crore St
Lakh Forty Sixthousand one  forty Five thousand three seven Lakn Forty Seven
hundred Eighty) hundred fifty eight ) Thousand nine hundre:
bles, oth irty Eight Lakn Eighty 2426841 (Twenty Four Lakh 4970335 (Fort e Lak
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and  Two Thousand Three hundred  Twenty Six Thousand Eight Seventy Thousand Thre
alied services) eighty five) Hundred forty one ) Hundred Thirty Five )
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2138361 (Twenty one Lakh Thirty lakh forty i T
Eight Thousand Three Hundred  Seven thousand six) Four Thousand Seventy
sixty one )
Sponsored Research Details
Financial Year 201617 201516 201015
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 0 0
Total no.of Funding Agencies 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words zer0 zer0 zer0

FAneileane Brninst Aasaile

%




All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

sunaney riujew uetans

Financial Year 201617 201516 201415
Total no. of Consultancy Projects o o o

Total no. of Client Organizations o o (B
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) o ) o
Amount Received in Words zero zero zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 201617 21516 201415
Total no. of Executive Development Programs o 0 o

Total no. of Particpants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 o 0

ool Annual Earnings in Words zer0 zer0 zer0

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your insttution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? No

2. D0 your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped  Yes, n allthe buil

students?

3 buildings have spe igned tolets PP Yes, in some of thi
buildings

Faculty Details

- Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currentlyworking Joining  Leaving At

(nMonths) LastYear withinsttution?  Date Date 1ty

1 MrPUNITH 25 Assistant Professor Male  MBA 3 Yes Yes oros Re
CHANDEL 2007

2 OrChakapani 45 Associate Professor Male  PhD 7 Yes Yes 0108~ Re
Gopal 2017

3 OrRoghavendra 34 Associate Professor Male  PhD 15 ves Yes 1808 — R
BN 2017

4 Orshagufta 42 Associate Professor Female  Ph.D 10 No Yes 1906 R
Showkat 2017

5 Drsony 36 Associate Professor Female  Ph.0 2 Yes ves 2007~ R
ALEXANEDER 2015

6 OrThomason 39 Professor Male  Ph.D EY No Yes 208~ R
Rajan 2017

7 OrYadavAradhna 43 Professor Female Ph.D £ No Yes o108~ R
2017

8 MrJUSTINE 36 Assistant Professor Male  MBA 3 Yes Yes 0405 — R

CHACKO 2017 <




1282017

Mr BHARGAVA 8 R
Mr MADHUR
PAHWA

Mr MAHESH S
Mr RAVISHANKAR
N

Mr VENKATESH S

Ms Divya A Reddy

MADALAMBIKE
Ms NIVEDITA JHA
Ms RAJASHREE )
NAR

Ms ridhima utreja
Ms sneha jaiswal
Prof Jacob

Alexander

PROF GEETHA
VENUE

PROF R
VAISHNAVI
PRASAD

ROF
RAMALAKSHMI

PROF VEENA

23

3

All Report-MHRD, National Insttutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Professor

‘Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

MBA

PGOM

No

No

No

2202
2017

o101
2015

1802
2017

0604
2017

0806-
2017

2305
2016

3003-
2017
0201-
2016

0903
2016

0101
2015

0505
2013

0107-
2017

0802-
2016

01.08-
2016
0602
2009

0508-
2014

a4



	1.jpg
	2.jpg
	3.jpg
	4.JPG

