

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India

MIF (/NIRFINdia/Hon

Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT
Institute ID: IR:1-M-M-4-4-104
Institute Name: KRUPANIDH GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2011-12
DG 12 Vears Program(s)	190	100			

-Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All progr of all	rams years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No stu wh rec any Fre Sch
	Years	233	46	279	45	228	6	52	2	42	10	0	2

Placement & Higher Studies

. . L2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studen selected for H Studies
(2013-14)	180	102	(2014-15)	93	60	200000 (TWO LAKH)	0
(2014-15)	180	87	(2015-16)	70	40	200000 (Two Lakh)	2
(2015-16)	180	127	(2016-17)	114	60	300000 (Three Lakh)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students		
Full Time	0		
Part Time	0	1	

Financial Year

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amoun
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Res	ources (excluding expenditure o	n buildings)	
Ubrary	350064 (Three Lakh Sixty four)	253974 (Two Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four)	489506 (Four Lakh Eight Thousand Five hundred
New Equipment for Laboratories	798572 (Seven Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two)	1000794 (Ten Lakh Sven Hundred Ninety Four)	831314 (Eighty Lakh Thi thousand Three Hundre fourteen)
Engineering Workshops	820542 (Eight Lakh Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Forty Two)	710769 (SEVEN Lakh Ten Thousand Seven hundred Sixty Nine)	386273 (Three Lakh Eigl Thousand Two Hundred Three)
Studios	347331 (Three Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Thirty one)	229181 (Two Lakh Twenty nine thousand one hundred Eighty One)	587359 (Five Lakh Eight Thousand Three Hundr Nine)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	677109 (Six Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand one hundred nine)	573939 (Five Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Nine hundred Thirty Nine only)	444884 (Four Lakh Forty Thousand Eight Hundre four only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	11646180 (one crore Sixteen Lakh Forty Six thousand one hundred Eighty)	11245358 (one crore Twelve Lakh forty Five thousand three hundred fifty eight)	17747904 (One Crore Se seven Lakh Forty Seven Thousand nine hundre
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3882385 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Three hundred eighty five)	2426841 (Twenty Four Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred forty one)	4970335 (Fort e Lak Seventy Thousand Thre Hundred Thirty Five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	2138361 (Twenty one Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred sixty one)	2847006 (Twenty Eight lakh forty Seven thousand six)	1534074 (Fifteen Lakh T Four Thousand Seventy

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year		2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects		0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	•	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)		0	0	0
Amount Received in Words		Zero	Zero	Zero

Canadana Davis Davis

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

sultainty ritujett Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	2010-17	2013-10	2014-13
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0 .
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	. 0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
horal Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1.	Do you	r institution bui	idings have u	rts/kamps?			

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed tollets for handicapped students?

Yes, in all the buil-Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

-	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	(In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	
1	Mr PUNITH CHANDEL	25	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	3	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2017		F
2	Dr Chakrapani Gopal	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	17	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017	-	F
3	Dr Raghavendra BN	34	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2017	-	F
4	Dr Shagufta Showkat	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	10	No	Yes	19-06- 2017	-	F
5	Dr SONY ALEXANEDER	36	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2015	-	F
6	Dr Thomason Rajan	39	Professor	Male	Ph.D	30	No	Yes	28-08- 2017	-	F
,	Dr Yadav Aradhna	43	Professor	Female	Ph.D	20	No	Yes	01-08- 2017	-	F
8	Mr JUSTINE CHACKO	36	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	13	Yes	Yes	04-05- 2017		R

										No.	
9	Mr BHARGAVA B R	30	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	2	Yes	Yes	22-02- 2017	-	Ri
10	Mr MADHUR PAHWA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	4	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2015	-	Re
11	Mr MAHESH S	30	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	7	Yes	Yes	18-02- 2017	-	Ri
12	Mr RAVISHANKAR N	29	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	4	Yes	Yes	06-04- 2017	-	Re
13	Mr VENKATESH S	30	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	8	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2017	-	Ri
14	Ms Divya A Reddy	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	4	Yes	Yes	23-05- 2016	-	Re
15	Ms MADALAMBIKE	31	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	5	No	Yes	30-03- 2017	-	Re
16	Ms NIVEDITA JHA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	22	No	Yes	02-01- 2016	- ,	Re
17	Ms RAJASHREE J NAIR	23	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	1	Yes	Yes	09-03- 2016	- ~	Ri
18	Ms ridhima utreja	25	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	3	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2015	-	Re
19	Ms sneha jaiswal	29	Assistant Professor	Female	PGDM	6	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2013	-	Re
20	Prof jacob Alexander	49	Professor	Male	MBA	28	No	Yes	01-07- 2017	-	Re
21	PROF GEETHA VENU E	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	30	Yes	Yes	08-02- 2016	-	Re
22	PROF J R VAISHNAVI PRASAD	30	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	8	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	-	Re
23	PROF RAMALAKSHMI	54	Professor	Female	МВА	15	No	Yes	06-02- 2009	-	Ri
24	OBOE VEENA	21	Associate Professor	Female	MBA	11	Yes	Yes	05-08-	-	Re